
Mountain Goat Adventures

Rope Mill Half Marathon and 5k

6/15/2013

5 km - Female 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 994 Tara Bilodeau 15 0:31:11.390

2 407 Ava Wonn 12 0:32:42.650

3 357 Erin Lippers 9 0:33:07.833

4 990 Ansley Berryman 8 0:45:11.350

5 341 Chika Ito 9 0:47:20.747

6 346 JiSu Kim 15 0:47:23.603

7 345 Ji Yun Kim 11 0:48:46.757

8 307 Sarah Carter 14 0:52:13.180

5 km - Female 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 398 Kim VanOflen 21 0:34:22.743

2 327 Cameron Hatliveg 22 0:35:37.150

3 376 Jennifer Pippin 21 0:38:58.843

4 384 Citlaly Serrano 23 0:44:00.080

5 403 Kelly Watson 19 0:47:32.477

6 302 Caroline Burcham 19 0:47:48.357

5 km - Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1000 Stephanie Brown 27 0:27:47.747

2 362 Kimberly Markham 27 0:33:49.977

3 308 Amanda Cataldi-Mobley 27 0:34:20.563

4 402 Lindsey Wallace 27 0:37:43.477

5 390 Meghan Stauts 26 0:40:36.700

6 995 Sheri Blight 29 0:47:09.113

7 359 Felicia Lowery 27 0:48:49.517

8 368 Heather Moore 29 0:52:33.937

9 996 Abbey Bluestein 28 0:52:40.253

5 km - Overall Results

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 313 Steven Davis 31 Male 30-34 0:23:26.853

2 399 Sebastian Viveros 44 Male 40-44 0:25:52.010

3 336 Andrew Highsmith 31 Male 30-34 0:25:52.220

4 342 Thomas Jolly 14 Male under 18 0:26:34.140

5 1000 Stephanie Brown 27 Female 25-29 0:27:47.747

6 306 Doug Carter 48 Male 45-49 0:28:24.147

7 322 Jake Farrer 32 Male 30-34 0:29:10.827

8 991 Keith Berryman 35 Male 35-39 0:29:14.227

9 404 Ronnie Webb 41 Male 40-44 0:29:22.437

10 400 Jesse Vogt 16 Male under 18 0:29:30.267

11 323 Jason Fazi 38 Male 35-39 0:29:34.557

12 352 Keaton Kontio 14 Male under 18 0:30:02.333

13 363 Marty Marrs 40 Female 40-44 0:30:30.150

14 391 Mitch Stauts 30 Male 30-34 0:30:40.943

15 360 Phillip Lucas 43 Male 40-44 0:30:51.260

16 361 Laurel Lunsford 30 Female 30-34 0:30:51.927

17 365 David Milam 41 Male 40-44 0:30:53.940

18 310 Troy Cochran 49 Male 45-49 0:30:57.240

19 319 Wesley Ellis 42 Male 40-44 0:31:01.560

20 377 Tim Pippin 44 Male 40-44 0:31:10.137

21 331 Steve Hancock 48 Male 45-49 0:31:10.580

22 994 Tara Bilodeau 15 Female under 18 0:31:11.390

23 385 Heath Sharp 45 Male 45-49 0:31:11.807

24 993 Richard Bilodeau 55 Male 55-59 0:31:18.873

25 304 Donald Burkett 64 Male 60-64 0:31:23.710

26 940 John Fletcher 44 Male 40-44 0:31:37.460

27 380 Mary Richards 59 Female 55-59 0:31:41.913

28 301 David Bufton 46 Male 45-49 0:31:43.407

29 334 Monica Henriques 40 Female 40-44 0:32:09.440

30 408 Jennifer Wonn 33 Female 30-34 0:32:17.027

31 389 Tracy Stalling 47 Female 45-49 0:32:27.367

32 351 Heather Klotzer 37 Female 35-39 0:32:29.753

33 407 Ava Wonn 12 Female under 18 0:32:42.650

34 999 Stephanie Broaded 37 Female 35-39 0:32:54.720

35 354 Mark Kresl 58 Male 55-59 0:33:03.090

36 357 Erin Lippers 9 Female under 18 0:33:07.833

37 358 Wim Lippers 50 Male 50-54 0:33:13.627

38 355 Connie Leavitt 46 Female 45-49 0:33:19.273

39 362 Kimberly Markham 27 Female 25-29 0:33:49.977

40 308 Amanda Cataldi-Mobley 27 Female 25-29 0:34:20.563

41 398 Kim VanOflen 21 Female 19-24 0:34:22.743



5 km - Female 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 361 Laurel Lunsford 30 0:30:51.927

2 408 Jennifer Wonn 33 0:32:17.027

3 379 Laura Rich 34 0:36:01.090

4 386 Melissa Shoemake 30 0:37:59.257

5 387 Alisha Spence 33 0:40:57.587

6 344 Amanda Kendrick 34 0:45:46.113

7 364 Victoria Mecham 31 0:47:58.900

8 372 Shannon Overby 30 0:54:33.383

9 316 Leslie Ducato 30 0:54:33.470

10 340 Sarah Holcomb 30 0:58:09.140

5 km - Female 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 351 Heather Klotzer 37 0:32:29.753

2 999 Stephanie Broaded 37 0:32:54.720

3 395 Irina Theodora Szasz 36 0:35:17.020

4 396 April Turner 35 0:37:56.880

5 324 Amber Fiddler 35 0:42:03.553

6 367 Tonya Miller 36 0:44:42.457

7 317 Jennifer Duvall 35 0:48:07.707

5 km - Female 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 363 Marty Marrs 40 0:30:30.150

2 334 Monica Henriques 40 0:32:09.440

3 350 Julie Kingsley 41 0:35:05.913

4 989 Stacie Allen 41 0:37:19.353

5 382 Christine Schwartz 43 0:39:17.010

6 998 Jennifer Bright 43 0:40:28.463

7 312 Terri Crist 44 0:42:06.950

8 373 Mary Patrick 41 0:42:33.180

9 320 Heather Elsberry 41 0:44:48.273

10 45 Sarah McAdoo 42 1:14:14.333

5 km - Female 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 389 Tracy Stalling 47 0:32:27.367

2 355 Connie Leavitt 46 0:33:19.273

3 394 Karen Stoor 48 0:39:57.367

4 347 Sung Nyeo Kim 44 0:40:41.003

5 315 Amy Dickson 45 0:41:52.840

6 303 Kelly Burke 49 0:49:48.260

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

42 374 Andrew Pearson 50 Male 50-54 0:34:46.203

43 350 Julie Kingsley 41 Female 40-44 0:35:05.913

44 395 Irina Theodora Szasz 36 Female 35-39 0:35:17.020

45 409 Patrick Zoblisein 43 Male 40-44 0:35:19.280

46 327 Cameron Hatliveg 22 Female 19-24 0:35:37.150

47 328 Jonathan Gottfried 23 Male 19-24 0:35:37.493

48 379 Laura Rich 34 Female 30-34 0:36:01.090

49 397 Zac Turner 12 Male under 18 0:36:21.697

50 326 Lucas Gonzalez 11 Male under 18 0:37:09.377

51 325 Alex Gonzalez 44 Male 40-44 0:37:09.497

52 349 Sawyer Kindt 7 Male under 18 0:37:14.893

53 348 Joe Kindt 32 Male 30-34 0:37:15.353

54 989 Stacie Allen 41 Female 40-44 0:37:19.353

55 393 Eric Stoor 35 Male 35-39 0:37:23.503

56 402 Lindsey Wallace 27 Female 25-29 0:37:43.477

57 396 April Turner 35 Female 35-39 0:37:56.880

58 386 Melissa Shoemake 30 Female 30-34 0:37:59.257

59 311 Aaron Coombs 38 Male 35-39 0:38:08.937

60 318 John Edwards 51 Male 50-54 0:38:38.553

61 337 Bill Highsmith 68 Male 65-69 0:38:49.550

62 376 Jennifer Pippin 21 Female 19-24 0:38:58.843

63 309 Paul Chelena 51 Male 50-54 0:39:00.900

64 382 Christine Schwartz 43 Female 40-44 0:39:17.010

65 383 Ryan Schwartz 37 Male 35-39 0:39:17.267

66 394 Karen Stoor 48 Female 45-49 0:39:57.367

67 998 Jennifer Bright 43 Female 40-44 0:40:28.463

68 390 Meghan Stauts 26 Female 25-29 0:40:36.700

69 347 Sung Nyeo Kim 44 Female 45-49 0:40:41.003

70 369 Joshua Nelson 30 Male 30-34 0:40:53.987

71 387 Alisha Spence 33 Female 30-34 0:40:57.587

72 353 Kerrick Kontio 42 Male 40-44 0:41:20.900

73 315 Amy Dickson 45 Female 45-49 0:41:52.840

74 324 Amber Fiddler 35 Female 35-39 0:42:03.553

75 312 Terri Crist 44 Female 40-44 0:42:06.950

76 373 Mary Patrick 41 Female 40-44 0:42:33.180

77 333 Carolyn Hasbrouck 63 Female 60-64 0:43:13.317

78 405 Sean Williams 46 Male 45-49 0:43:27.230

79 384 Citlaly Serrano 23 Female 19-24 0:44:00.080

80 401 Steve Vore 48 Male 45-49 0:44:32.867

81 343 Casey Jones 82 Male 70+ 0:44:40.927

82 367 Tonya Miller 36 Female 35-39 0:44:42.457

83 320 Heather Elsberry 41 Female 40-44 0:44:48.273

84 990 Ansley Berryman 8 Female under 18 0:45:11.350

85 344 Amanda Kendrick 34 Female 30-34 0:45:46.113

86 995 Sheri Blight 29 Female 25-29 0:47:09.113

87 992 Vicki Bertram 53 Female 50-54 0:47:20.617

88 341 Chika Ito 9 Female under 18 0:47:20.747

89 346 JiSu Kim 15 Female under 18 0:47:23.603



5 km - Female 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 992 Vicki Bertram 53 0:47:20.617

2 406 Kim Willis 52 0:56:55.913

5 km - Female 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 380 Mary Richards 59 0:31:41.913

5 km - Female 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 333 Carolyn Hasbrouck 63 0:43:13.317

2 338 Carolyn Highsmith 64 0:57:49.110

5 km - Male 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 342 Thomas Jolly 14 0:26:34.140

2 400 Jesse Vogt 16 0:29:30.267

3 352 Keaton Kontio 14 0:30:02.333

4 397 Zac Turner 12 0:36:21.697

5 326 Lucas Gonzalez 11 0:37:09.377

6 349 Sawyer Kindt 7 0:37:14.893

5 km - Male 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 328 Jonathan Gottfried 23 0:35:37.493

5 km - Male 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 313 Steven Davis 31 0:23:26.853

2 336 Andrew Highsmith 31 0:25:52.220

3 322 Jake Farrer 32 0:29:10.827

4 391 Mitch Stauts 30 0:30:40.943

5 348 Joe Kindt 32 0:37:15.353

6 369 Joshua Nelson 30 0:40:53.987

7 339 James Holcomb 31 0:47:56.987

5 km - Male 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 991 Keith Berryman 35 0:29:14.227

2 323 Jason Fazi 38 0:29:34.557

3 393 Eric Stoor 35 0:37:23.503

4 311 Aaron Coombs 38 0:38:08.937

5 383 Ryan Schwartz 37 0:39:17.267

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

90 403 Kelly Watson 19 Female 19-24 0:47:32.477

91 302 Caroline Burcham 19 Female 19-24 0:47:48.357

92 339 James Holcomb 31 Male 30-34 0:47:56.987

93 364 Victoria Mecham 31 Female 30-34 0:47:58.900

94 317 Jennifer Duvall 35 Female 35-39 0:48:07.707

95 345 Ji Yun Kim 11 Female under 18 0:48:46.757

96 359 Felicia Lowery 27 Female 25-29 0:48:49.517

97 303 Kelly Burke 49 Female 45-49 0:49:48.260

98 307 Sarah Carter 14 Female under 18 0:52:13.180

99 368 Heather Moore 29 Female 25-29 0:52:33.937

100 996 Abbey Bluestein 28 Female 25-29 0:52:40.253

101 372 Shannon Overby 30 Female 30-34 0:54:33.383

102 316 Leslie Ducato 30 Female 30-34 0:54:33.470

103 406 Kim Willis 52 Female 50-54 0:56:55.913

104 338 Carolyn Highsmith 64 Female 60-64 0:57:49.110

105 340 Sarah Holcomb 30 Female 30-34 0:58:09.140

106 45 Sarah McAdoo 42 Female 40-44 1:14:14.333



5 km - Male 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 399 Sebastian Viveros 44 0:25:52.010

2 404 Ronnie Webb 41 0:29:22.437

3 360 Phillip Lucas 43 0:30:51.260

4 365 David Milam 41 0:30:53.940

5 319 Wesley Ellis 42 0:31:01.560

6 377 Tim Pippin 44 0:31:10.137

7 940 John Fletcher 44 0:31:37.460

8 409 Patrick Zoblisein 43 0:35:19.280

9 325 Alex Gonzalez 44 0:37:09.497

10 353 Kerrick Kontio 42 0:41:20.900

5 km - Male 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 306 Doug Carter 48 0:28:24.147

2 310 Troy Cochran 49 0:30:57.240

3 331 Steve Hancock 48 0:31:10.580

4 385 Heath Sharp 45 0:31:11.807

5 301 David Bufton 46 0:31:43.407

6 405 Sean Williams 46 0:43:27.230

7 401 Steve Vore 48 0:44:32.867

5 km - Male 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 358 Wim Lippers 50 0:33:13.627

2 374 Andrew Pearson 50 0:34:46.203

3 318 John Edwards 51 0:38:38.553

4 309 Paul Chelena 51 0:39:00.900

5 km - Male 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 993 Richard Bilodeau 55 0:31:18.873

2 354 Mark Kresl 58 0:33:03.090

5 km - Male 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 304 Donald Burkett 64 0:31:23.710

5 km - Male 65-69

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 337 Bill Highsmith 68 0:38:49.550

5 km - Male 70+

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 343 Casey Jones 82 0:44:40.927


